

McCann's Roofing and Construction is Awarded Edmond Oklahoma's Best Roofing Company

EDMOND, OKLAHOMA, UNITED STATES, January 17, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In 2022, McCann's Roofing and Construction became the winner of the Best Roofer Award. The award recognizes companies who continually invest in the training and education of their personnel.

"It's an honor to recognize our teams' continued hard work and dedication to excellence," says Shay Brown, CEO at McCann's Roofing. "It makes me proud to see our values hold strong when it comes to craftsmanship and customer service."

This news comes in the wake of many recent initiatives and accomplishments of the company, including:

McCann's
ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION

McCann's Roofing has moved into a new, larger office in <u>Edmond Oklahoma</u>. Their website has been renovated.

McCann's has also increased their team size to help coordinate at the jobsite.



It's an honor to recognize our teams' continued hard work and dedication to excellence."

Shay Brown

About McCann's: McCann's Roofing is a roofing contractor based in Edmond Oklahoma and the overall Oklahoma City area. With work experience since 1995 in the roofing industry. McCann's Roofing's mission is to bring back old-school craftsmanship to the roofing industry and help Oklahoma homeowners shield their homes from the elements.

McCann's Roofing & Construction McCann's Roofing and Construction +1 405-259-9998

email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Twitter

LinkedIn

Instagram

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/611652438

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.